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Final Results
SSIN 2024 Mini Match 8 - julematch

2024-11-30
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 8 - julematch - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 515.0000 29. Michael Schow +Open S - DNK schow

2 86.85 447.2757 12. Aleksandar Duracov +Open - - DNK

3 69.01 355.4056 47. Claus Stahnke +Open SS - DNK bengunn

4 67.18 345.9930 16. Perry Larsen +Open SS - DNK locksmith

5 63.12 325.0609 33. Henrik Holm +Open SS - DNK ninjat

6 57.92 298.2704 41. Troels Brøndum -Open - - DNK
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 8 - julematch - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 481.4462 35. Bjørn Severin -Standard - - DNK fed7has

2 98.82 475.7450 43. Runi Skoubjerg -Standard - - DNK 40callyfe

3 90.78 437.0621 30. Gorm Toft -Standard - - DNK

4 74.71 359.7079 6. Kim Wiencken -Standard S - DNK ventureshooter

5 59.92 288.4787 14. Tjili SH -Standard L - DNK enterplay

6 56.56 272.3141 38. Steen Bagger -Standard SS - DNK

7 39.70 191.1280 40. Morten Ziersen -Standard S - DNK
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 8 - julematch - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 504.0258 4. Thomas Andersen -Production - - DNK pingo

2 99.56 501.7938 5. Mikkel Schulz -Production - - DNK

3 83.51 420.9298 10. Lianna Lisa Wohlgemuth -Production L - DNK
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 8 - julematch - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 515.0000 3. Dennis Martlev -Classic S - DNK smartlev

2 57.17 294.4377 19. Christian Tordrup -Classic - - DNK
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 8 - julematch - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 446.6595 32. Torben G. Skjoldborg -Production Optics S - DNK

2 97.56 435.7645 48. Victor Næblerød Hersta -Production Optics - - USA

3 96.55 431.2456 8. Claus Dyrholm Sjøholm -Production Optics S - DNK

4 85.72 382.8910 9. Casper Vogelsang -Production Optics S - DNK vogel

5 77.75 347.2739 20. Nick R -Production Optics S - DNK darkside

6 75.57 337.5348 26. Carsten Werge -Production Optics S - DNK sagitarius

7 75.32 336.4022 27. Nils Gunnersen -Production Optics S - DNK

8 73.73 329.3024 37. Peter Herstad -Production Optics S - DNK

9 73.37 327.7122 17. Thomas Uncas Thorgrimson -Production Optics - - DNK

10 72.29 322.9087 13. Christian Simony -Production Optics S - DNK

11 67.68 302.3167 42. Christian Rasmussen -Production Optics S - DNK

12 65.35 291.8873 15. Henriette Damsø -Production Optics L - DNK

13 63.53 283.7417 22. Morten Vestergaard -Production Optics S - DNK vestergaard

14 43.99 196.4801 7. Lotte Høst Sjøholm -Production Optics SS - DNK

15 36.14 161.4042 34. Henrik Antonisen -Production Optics - - DNK
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 8 - julematch - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 359.7079 6. Kim Wiencken -Standard S - DNK ventureshooter

2 75.70 272.3139 38. Steen Bagger -Standard SS - DNK

3 53.13 191.1279 40. Morten Ziersen -Standard S - DNK
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 8 - julematch - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 446.6596 32. Torben G. Skjoldborg -Production Optics S - DNK

2 96.55 431.2456 8. Claus Dyrholm Sjøholm -Production Optics S - DNK

3 85.72 382.8910 9. Casper Vogelsang -Production Optics S - DNK vogel

4 77.75 347.2739 20. Nick R -Production Optics S - DNK darkside

5 75.57 337.5348 26. Carsten Werge -Production Optics S - DNK sagitarius

6 75.32 336.4022 27. Nils Gunnersen -Production Optics S - DNK

7 73.73 329.3025 37. Peter Herstad -Production Optics S - DNK

8 72.29 322.9088 13. Christian Simony -Production Optics S - DNK

9 67.68 302.3166 42. Christian Rasmussen -Production Optics S - DNK

10 63.53 283.7416 22. Morten Vestergaard -Production Optics S - DNK vestergaard

11 43.99 196.4801 7. Lotte Høst Sjøholm -Production Optics SS - DNK
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SSIN 2024 Mini Match 8 - julematch - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 515.0000 29. Michael Schow +Open S - DNK schow

2 69.01 355.4056 47. Claus Stahnke +Open SS - DNK bengunn

3 67.18 345.9930 16. Perry Larsen +Open SS - DNK locksmith

4 63.12 325.0609 33. Henrik Holm +Open SS - DNK ninjat


